

TO: QUALIFICATION/TAX LIEN SECTION DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

1.0000004.503311.1.1 -08/25/95--01004--003 ****131.25 ****131.25

SUBJECT: <u>TCV Enterprises.Inc.</u> (Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Gregory Dranker (Name of Person) TCV Enterprises, Inc. (Fim/Company) 12956 Forest Landing Court (Address) Jacksonville, Florida 32224 (City, Stet and Zip Cods)

2 SECRETARY OF STATE

Should you need to call someone concerning this matter, please call:

Gregory Drankerat (904) 223-6580(Name of Person)Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

COURIER ADDRESS:

Qualification/Tax Lien Sec. Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Qualification/Tax Lien Sec. Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1.	PCV Enterp Name of corporation: must include the abbreviations of like import in language or partnership if not so contained in the r	orisos, Inc. word "INCORI/OF as will clearly indi- name at present)	ATED", cato that	COMPAN	Providentia	Stad of a l	or words o natural por	r Bon
2.	Do Lawa re State or country under the law of which i	t is incorporated)	3	59-320 FEI numb	33401 er, if applic	able}		_
4.		5					orpotual")	-
6. 7.	Has not transacted Data first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 607.1501, 607.1502, and 817.155, F. 1.2956 Forest Landing Court						2 CT1 25	TRASICI E
	Jacksonville, Flor (Current mai	ling address)					47 11 12	
8.	Trade, including export & (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized	in home state or (country	to be carri	ed out in t	ne state of l	ind 1ត្តម្ន Florida)	ful acts
9.	and activities for which Name and street address of F	corporatio lorida registe	on may i <mark>red ag</mark>	/ be or ent:	ganize	d		
	Name: <u>Grego</u>							
	Office Address: 12956 F	orest Landi nville	ing Co	ourt		32224		
				'	Florida ,	(Zip C	Code)	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.



	CTORS (Street address only- P. O . Box NOT addeptab	le
Chairman:	Gregory branker	
Address:	12956 Forost Landing Court	
	Jacksonville, Florida 32224	
Vice Chair	man:	
Address: _		
Director:	Tatyna Drankor	
Address:	12956 Forest Lnding Court	
	Jacksonville, Florida 32224	
- Director:		
B.OFFICERS	(Street address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable) Gregory Dranker	
B.OFFICERS President:	(Street address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable) Gregory Dranker	
B.OFFICERS President: Address:	(Street address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable)	·
B.OFFICERS President: Address:	(Street address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable) Gregory Dranker 12956 Forest Landing Court Jacksonville, FLORIDA 32224	
B.OFFICERS President: Address: Vice Presi	(Btreet address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable) Gregory Dranker 12956 Forest Landing Court Jacksonville, FLORIDA 32224 dent:	ý
B.OFFICERS President: Address: Vice Presi	(Street address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable) Gregory Dranker 12956 Forest Landing Court Jacksonville, FLORIDA 32224	
B.OFFICERS President: Address: Vice Presi Address:	(Btreet address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable) Gregory Dranker 12956 Forest Landing Court Jacksonville, FLORIDA 32224 dent:	
B.OFFICERS President: Address: Vice Presi Address: Secretary:	Gregory Dranker 12956 Forest Landing Court Jacksonville, FLORIDA 32224 dent:	51 AUG 24 - 21
B.OFFICERS President: Address: Vice Presi	Gregory Dranker (Street address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable) Gregory Dranker 12956 Forest Landing Court Jacksonville, FLORIDA 32224 dent: Tatyana Dranker	51 51 21 21 21 5117
B.OFFICERS President: Address: Vice Presi Address: Secretary:	Gregory Dranker 12956 Forest Landing Court Jacksonville, FLORIDA 32224 dent: Tatyana Dranker 12956 Forest Landing Court Jäčksonville, Florida 32224	27 21 24 21

State of Delaware PAGE Office of the Secretary of State

1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY 'TOV ENTERPRISES, INC.' IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 1995.

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

7589185 AUTHENTICATION: DATE: 07-28-95

2371956 8300

950169891